MONDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

18-10-20764-CR

21-02-21276-CR

22-11-21790-CR

23-04-21881-CR

24-11-22358-CR

24-01-22049-CR

24-06-22197-CR

24-06-22228-CR

24-06-22229-CR

24-08-22267-CR
24-08-22268-CR

24-09-22319-CR
24-09-22320-CR

24-10-22349-CR
25-04-22486-CR
25-04-22487-CR

25-02-22424-CR

25-02-22431-CR

25-03-22448-CR

John Andrew Gongzales - Pre-Trial
In Jail (jury 12/16)

Darius Moten - Status MTR
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Joshua Logan - Pre-Trial

In Jail Gury 1/20)

George Slay - Stafus
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Donald Wesley - Bond Hearing

In Jail

Nicolette Bailey - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Brice Blackshear - Bond Hearing

In Jail

Gerald Dwayne Ross - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

‘Christopher Healer - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 11/18)

Matthew Lawrence Smith - Pre-Trial
Bond - Falls Co. Bonding & Emmett Aguirre (jury 1/20)

Jesse Paul Barrera - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Arthurica Keosha Jackson - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Crystal Rose Thorstenson - Pre-Trial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 12/16)

Adam Varvel

Brandon Gosch

Adam Varvel

Michael Casaretto

Brandon Gosch

Michael Casaretto

Augustin Pink'

Adam Varvel

Amanda Lockhart

Brandon Gosch

Aron Hutchins
Cheryl Irvin
Alex Houthuijzen

Matt Mahoney



25-03-22453-CR,

25-04-22476-CR

25-04-22481-CR

25-04-22494-CR
25-04-22495-CR
25-04-22496-CR

25-05-22501-CR

25-06-22532-CR
25-06-22533-CR
25-06-22534-CR
25-06-22535-CR
23-06-22536-CR
25-06-22537-CR
25-06-22538-CR
25-06-22539-CR

25-06-22540-CR
25-06-22541-CR
25-06-22542-CR
25-06-22543-CR
25-06-22544-CR
25-06-22545-CR
25-06-22546-CR
- 25-06-22547-CR
25-06-22548-CR

25-06-22549-CR

25-06-22556-CR

25-06-22558-CR

Jourdain Marquise Franklin - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy

William McKinley Hammond - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Bonderia Wright - Pre-Trial
In Jail (jury 12/16)

Roberto Trejo - Status

In Jail

Taureen Tywonne Grimes - Discovery
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Darian Torres Tejeda - Status
Bond - Cuatro’s Bail Bondy

Yadriel Tejeda Toledo - Status
In Jail

Charlene Nicole Stills - Discovery
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Johnnie B. Gilmore - Status
In Jail(Gury 11/18)

Gustavo Hernandez-Rios - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Chris Smitherman

Michael Casaretto

Michael Casaretto

Charles Johnson

Brandon Gosch

Leandro Renand

Leandro Renaud

Brandon Gosch

Adam Varvel

Chris Smitherman



25-07-22575-CR

25-07-22576-CR

25-08-22585-CR.

25-09-22607-CR
25-09-22608-CR.

25-09-22609-CR

25-10-22623-CR

25-10-22624-CR

25-10-22628-CR
25-10-22629-CR
25-10-22630-CR
25-10-22631-CR

Juan Carlos Sandoval - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Ana Alicia Rios - Status

" Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Quendrick O’Bryant Nunn - Status

In Jail

Arvell James Rabe - Status & State’s Min for

Adam Varvel
Adam Varvel
Mjchaé:l Casaretto

Michael Casaretto

Inspection & Destruction of Evidence - Bond - Falls Co. Bonding

Cheyenne Lee Chavez - Armn
Bond - Falls Co. Bonding

Ruthann Nicole Johnson - Arm
P.R. Bond

Jaylynn Tyrese Owens - Mtn to Reduce Bond
In Jail

Chase Alec Singleton - Status
In Jail

Bobbie Lynn Slay, Jr. - Status
In Jail

Robert Craft - Status
In Jail

Juan Patino - Status
In Jail

Adam Varvel

Adam Varvel

Travis Garney

Michael Casaretto

Addm Varvel



MONDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

23-06-D11429-DV  Tiffany Ann Wallace vs.
(9:30) John Robert Wallace - Mtn for Enforcement of
Property Division

24-01-21797-CV  In the Interest of
(11:00) K.S.R.,achild - Status

24-11-21964-CV Lisa Payne, et al vs.

(9:30) Luminant Energy, Co., et al - Pl. Mitn to Quash
& Min for Protection to Defendants” Notice of
Intent to Serve Subpoena Duces Tecum &
Deposition of Energy Operations, LLC & Df.
Vistra Response in Opposition to P1. Mtn to Quash
& For Protective Order to Df. Notice of Intent to
Serve Subpoena Duces Tecum & Deposition of
Victory Energy Operations, LLC & Cross-Motion
To Compel

Jana Foreman/
Travis Garney

Amanda Lockhart/
Danpa Bader

Scott Schery/
Randy Sorrels/
Carter Nash/
Michael Hurst/
Mary Nix/

Fred Wahrlich/
Jay Evans/

Troy Williams/
Trey Wilson/
Brian Rawson/
Roy McKay/
Kristina Everhart/
Casey Carter/
Frank Patsouras/
Rene Trevino/
Christopher LaVigne/
Mary-Olga Lovett/
Sarah Winslow



MONDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

25-09-22134-CV In the Interest of
(8:30) R.G,, a child - Review

25-10-22145-CV  In the Interest of
(10:00) a child - Final Hearing

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Michael Casaretto/
Amanda Lockhart

Amanda Lockhart



